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AGENDA 
STAYTON CITY COUNCIL MEETING 

Tuesday, February 21, 2017 
Stayton Public Library 
E.G. Siegmund Room 
515 N. First Avenue 

Stayton, Oregon  97383 
 
CALL TO ORDER   7:00 PM   Mayor Porter 
 
ROLL CALL/STAFF INTRODUCTIONS 
 
 
 
CITY COUNCIL GOAL SETTING SESSION 
 
 
 
ADJOURN 
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CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
FEBRUARY 2017 

Monday February 20 CITY OFFICES CLOSED IN OBSERVANCE OF PRESIDENTS’ DAY 
Tuesday February 21 City Council Goal Setting 7:00 p.m. E.G. Siegmund Meeting Room 
Monday February 27 Planning Commission 7:00 p.m. Community Center (north end) 

MARCH 2017 
Monday March 6 City Council 7:00 p.m. Community Center (north end) 
Tuesday March 7 Parks & Recreation Board 6:30 p.m. E.G. Siegmund Meeting Room 
Friday March 10 Community Leaders 7:30 a.m. Covered Bridge Café  

Tuesday March 14 Commissioner’s Breakfast 7:30 a.m. Covered Bridge Café 
Wednesday March 15 Library Board 6:00 p.m. E.G. Siegmund Meeting Room 

Tuesday March 20 City Council 7:00 p.m. Community Center (north end) 
Monday March 27 Planning Commission 7:00 p.m. Community Center (north end) 

APRIL 2017 
Monday April 3 City Council 7:00 p.m. Community Center (north end) 
Tuesday April 4 Parks & Recreation Board 6:30 p.m. E.G. Siegmund Meeting Room 
Tuesday April 11 Commissioner’s Breakfast 7:30 a.m. Covered Bridge Café 
Friday April 14 Community Leaders 7:30 a.m. Covered Bridge Café  

Tuesday April 17 City Council 7:00 p.m. Community Center (north end) 
Wednesday April 19 Library Board 6:00 p.m. E.G. Siegmund Meeting Room 

Monday April 24 Planning Commission 7:00 p.m. Community Center (north end) 
 


